
NWS Partners Meeting Attendees 
 

Thursday, June 25, 2009 
 

Name Organization Phone Number E-Mail 
Mark Hoekzema WeatherBug   
Bill Callahan WeatherBug   
Bob Marshall WeatherBug   
John Doherty WeatherBug   
Peter Neilley WSI   
Ronald Guy Unisys   
Andy Rice Weather Central   
Shawn Rampy Impact Weather   
John Lasley SAIC   
John Porter AccuWeather   
Tim Ecker DTN/Meteorology   
Gerald Wittman Raytheon   
Philip Ardanuy Raytheon   
Marisa Patrizi Raytheon   
Joe Schaefer NWS/SPC 405-325-2057 Joseph.schaefer@noaa.gov 
Barry Lee Myers AccuWeather   
Richard Kramer CSC   
Ken Reeves AccuWeather   
David Helms NWS/OST 301-713-3557  David.helms@noaa.gov 
Gene Stallings Nat’l Hydrologic Warning Council   
Pete Roohr NWS/OST 301-713-9001  Peter.roohr@noaa.gov 
Phil Tucker Sutron Corp.   
Chris Brooks Chwat & Co.   
Carlos Diaz NWS/OS 301-713-1373  Carlos.diaz@noaa.gov 
Jose Conde ITT   
Krish Gonnder ITT   



Name Company Phone Number E-Mail 
Ken Carey Noblis   
John Lewis ITT/ Space Systems Division   
Randall Bass ITT/ Space Systems Division   
Joel Cline NWS 301-713-1792 Joel.cline@noaa.gov 
Eli Jacks NWS 301-713-1858 Elliott.jacks@noaa.gov 
Andy Stern NWS 301-713-1706  Andrew.stern@noaa.gov 
Ed Johnson NWS 301-713-3095 Edward.johnson@noaa.gov 
Craig Cochell OU/IRADS   
Greg Skaggs OU/NWC/IRADS   
Jennifer Meehan AMS   
Joe DiTommaso AMS   
Monica Montague NWS 301-713-0258 monica@montague@noaa.gov 
Wendy Thomas AMS   
Jen Sprague NWS 301-713-0214 Jennifer.sprague@noaa.gov 
Bob Bunge NWS 301-713-1381  Robert.bunge@noaa.gov 
Herb White NWS 301-713-0090  Herbert.white@noaa.gov 
Dan Vietor Unisys   
Luis Cano NWS/NCEP 301-763-8000  Luis.cano@noaa.gov 
Donnell Woods OFCM 301-427-2056  Donnell.woods@noaa.gov 
Art Thomas NWS 301-713-1867  Art.thomas@noaa.gov 
Paula Davidson NWS 301-713-3557 Paula.davidson@noaa.gov 
Mary Mullusky NWS 301-713-0006  Mary.mullusky@noaa.gov 
Kevin Schrab NWS 301-713-1792  Kevin.schrab@noaa.gov 
Jack Hayes NWS 301-713-9095 Jack.hayes@noaa.gov 
Vickie Nadolski NWS 301-713-0711 Vickie.nadolski@noaa.gov 
Marie Lovern NWS 301-713-0611  Marie.lovern@noaa.gov 
Cindy Woods NWS 301-713-0090 Cindy.woods@noaa.gov 
    
    
    




